
Ken	Russell	PelÃ​cula	Lista	(FilmografÃ​a)
The	Devils https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-devils-655996/actors
Tommy https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tommy-1419797/actors
Altered	States https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/altered-states-1194524/actors
Mujeres	enamoradas https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mujeres-enamoradas-630132/actors

La	guarida	del	gusano	blanco https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-guarida-del-gusano-blanco-
1192545/actors

Gothic https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gothic-644297/actors
Puta https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/puta-567936/actors

Un	cerebro	de	un	billÃ³n	de	dÃ³lares https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-cerebro-de-un-bill%C3%B3n-de-
d%C3%B3lares-1629310/actors

Lisztomania https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lisztomania-1755241/actors

La	pasiÃ³n	de	China	Blue https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-pasi%C3%B3n-de-china-blue-
734116/actors

La	pasiÃ³n	de	vivir https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-pasi%C3%B3n-de-vivir-1731265/actors
Lady	Chatterley	y	el	despertar	de	la
pasiÃ³n

https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lady-chatterley-y-el-despertar-de-la-
pasi%C3%B3n-606446/actors

Valentino https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/valentino-1132963/actors
Aria https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aria-654154/actors
Una	sombra	en	el	pasado https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-sombra-en-el-pasado-1813473/actors
El	novio https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-novio-3417837/actors
El	arco	iris https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-arco-iris-1196427/actors
A	Kitten	for	Hitler https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-kitten-for-hitler-4657598/actors

SalomÃ©,	el	precio	de	la	pasiÃ³n https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/salom%C3%A9%2C-el-precio-de-la-
pasi%C3%B3n-3423099/actors

Savage	Messiah https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/savage-messiah-3062514/actors
Vroom	Vroom	Vroooom https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vroom-vroom-vroooom-7679318/actors

The	Fall	of	the	Louse	of	Usher https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fall-of-the-louse-of-usher-
7733222/actors

Dogboys https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dogboys-77893650/actors
Trapped	Ashes https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trapped-ashes-3538057/actors
Prisioneros	del	honor https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prisioneros-del-honor-3430569/actors
Song	of	Summer https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/song-of-summer-7561145/actors
Dante's	Inferno https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dante%27s-inferno-5221133/actors
Una	playa	con	mostaza https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-playa-con-mostaza-5501747/actors

Elgar:	Portrait	of	a	Composer https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elgar%3A-portrait-of-a-composer-
5359959/actors

The	Lion's	Mouth https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lion%27s-mouth-85807748/actors
Isadora	Duncan,	the	Biggest	Dancer	in
the	World

https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/isadora-duncan%2C-the-biggest-dancer-
in-the-world-6078366/actors

The	Debussy	Film https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-debussy-film-64577335/actors
Dance	of	the	Seven	Veils https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dance-of-the-seven-veils-65042531/actors
Treasure	Island https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/treasure-island-85810581/actors
William	and	Dorothy https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/william-and-dorothy-77893505/actors
Amelia	and	the	Angel https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amelia-and-the-angel-77893712/actors
A	House	in	Bayswater https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-house-in-bayswater-85320840/actors

The	Rime	of	the	Ancient	Mariner https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rime-of-the-ancient-mariner-
85808328/actors

The	Secret	Life	of	Arnold	Bax https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-secret-life-of-arnold-bax-
77893465/actors

The	Strange	Affliction	of	Anton	Bruckner https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-strange-affliction-of-anton-bruckner-77893817/actors
Enigma,	la	verdadera	historia	de	Uri
Geller

https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/enigma%2C-la-verdadera-historia-de-uri-
geller-85785619/actors

Bartok https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bartok-83789036/actors

The	Mystery	of	Dr	Martinu https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mystery-of-dr-martinu-
43043769/actors

Don't	Shoot	the	Composer https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/don%27t-shoot-the-composer-
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73536354/actors
Gordon	Jacob https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gordon-jacob-85764093/actors

Vaughan	Williams:	A	Symphonic	Portrait https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vaughan-williams%3A-a-symphonic-portrait-77893517/actors
Watch	the	Birdie https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/watch-the-birdie-86751313/actors
Alice	in	Russialand https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice-in-russialand-77893634/actors
Always	on	Sunday https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/always-on-sunday-3428336/actors
Nikita https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nikita-113883486/actors
Il	Mefistofele https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-mefistofele-123288050/actors
Tommy	By	The	Who https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tommy-by-the-who-123302939/actors
The	Diary	of	a	Nobody:	The	Domestic
Jottings	of	a	City	Clerk

https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-diary-of-a-nobody%3A-the-domestic-
jottings-of-a-city-clerk-124619974/actors

Six https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/six-124619998/actors
Clouds	of	Glory https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/clouds-of-glory-124843566/actors
The	Rake's	Progress https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rake%27s-progress-124969373/actors
Salome https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/salome-124969484/actors

The	Insatiable	Mrs.	Kirsch https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-insatiable-mrs.-kirsch-
20082820/actors

Elgar:	Fantasy	of	a	Composer	on	a
Bicycle

https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/elgar%3A-fantasy-of-a-composer-on-a-
bicycle-77893727/actors
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